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Algiere Construction Services 
Inc.
www.algierehospitality.com

Sky St. James 
sky@algierehospitality.com

0 0 12 15 Exteriors, 
public spaces, 
restaurants/
lounges, 
guestrooms

Nationwide

BPGS Construction
www.bpgsconstruction.com

Ivi Kusta
Ikusta@bpgsconstruction.com

2 1 4 4 All East Coast

Burns & Scalo Roofing Company
www.burns-scalo.com

Derek Dennick
dennickd@burns-scalo.com

10 4 2 2 All East Coast

Continental Contractors, Inc.
www.continentalcontractors.
com

Renee Bagshaw
Renee@continentalcontractors.com

0 0 48 50 All Nationwide

Design and Supply Co., Inc.
www.designandsupply.com

Lee Stranburg
leestran@designandsupply.com

NA 5 12 10 Public spaces, 
restaurants/
lounges, 
guestrooms 

East Coast

DexKo Construction Services
www.DexKo.net

Jason Dexter
Jason.dexter@dexko.net

1 2 1 2 All Nationwide

First Finish LLC
www.firstfinish.net

Jason Stock
jstock@firstfinish.net

0 0 30 32 All Nationwide, 
Caribbean

Gage Commercial Construction
www.gagecc.com

Jason Dove
jdove@gagecc.com

0 0 5 8 All Nationwide

HITT Contracting
www.hitt.com

Peter Lanfranchi
planfranchi@hitt-gc.com

0 0 25 30 All Nationwide

Hotel Rehabs, LLC
www.hotelrehabs.com

Hotel Rehabs
info@hotelrehabs.com

0 0 18 24 All Nationwide

JD Engineering & Construction 
Corporation
www.dalwadi.com

Sumit Dalwadi
sumit@dalwadi.com

0 2 3 2 Exteriors, 
public spaces, 
restaurants/
lounges, 
guestrooms, 
retail

East Coast, 
Midwest

JiJi Construction LLC
www.jvdhotels.com

Vince Vaghela
vincevaghela@hotmail.com

1 1 3 3 All East Coast, 
Midwest

Land-Ron, Inc.
www.landroninc.com

Ronald Karpiuk
info@landroninc.com

0 0 23 21 Public spaces, 
restaurants/
lounges, 
guestrooms

Nationwide, 
Caribbean
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MILIANI CONSTRUCTION CORP.
www.milianiconstruction.com
Adolfo Miliani | amiliani@milianiconstruction.com
New-build hotels completed in 2023: 0
New-build hotels company will complete in 2024: 0
Hotel renovations completed in 2023: 2
Hotel renovations company will complete in 2024: 2
Types of construction: All
Regions: East Coast

We offer a comprehensive spectrum of construction and renovation services in the 
hospitality industry. With more than one million square feet of hotel renovations 
in South Florida, we are recognized for our high-quality work, attention to detail, 
exceptional organization, and extraordinary team management. Some of our hotel 
clients include Marriott, Sonesta and Hilton. We will fulfill your renovation needs 
from conception to finish!

NOVA HOTEL RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTION
www.novahrc.com
Chip Hardy | Chardy@novahrc.com
New-build hotels completed in 2023: 2
New-build hotels company will complete in 2024: 1
Hotel renovations completed in 2023: 31
Hotel renovations company will complete in 2024: 35
Types of construction: All
Regions: Nationwide, Caribbean, Mexico, Canada, International

Nova Hotel Renovations & Construction is the go-to firm for world-class 
renovation and construction services. With an unwavering commitment to 
client success, our team consistently delivers projects that are completed on 
time, within budget, and to the utmost satisfaction of our clients. As a global 
top-tier firm, we specialize in high-quality projects that elevate the guest 
experience and help our clients achieve their vision and strategic goals.

Path Construction
www.pathcc.com

Alex Cerulli
Acerulli@pathcc.com

3 8 0 0 Exteriors, 
public spaces, 
restaurants/
lounges, 
guestrooms, 
retail

Nationwide

Pinkerton & Laws
www.pinkerton-laws.com/

Grant Ward
gward@pinkerton-laws.com

12 8 4 8 All East Coast
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Footnotes: NA means not applicable or not answered. Participating in Hotel Management surveys is voluntary. Editors do not hold responsibility for 
companies that fail to report or that report incorrect data. Visit https://hotelmanagement.questexinfo.com/loading.do?omedasite=hotelsurveysignup 
for more information on how to participate.
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PWI CONSTRUCTION, INC.
www.pwiconstruction.com
Dominica Garza | dominica.garza@pwiconstruction.com
New-build hotels completed in 2023: 0
New-build hotels company will complete in 2024: 0
Hotel renovations completed in 2023: 20
Hotel renovations company will complete in 2024: 25
Types of construction: All
Regions: Nationwide

Quintessential Associates LLC
www.luxuryhotels.com

Susan Quinn
Luxuryhotels@Q.com

2 1 2 2 Exteriors, 
public spaces, 
restaurants/
lounges, 
guestrooms, 
spa

West Coast

Steve Hoegger & Associates
www.shoegger.com

Matt Frazier
matt@shoegger.com

0 0 10 14 All Nationwide

Team Hospitality Group LLC
www.teamhospitalitygroup.com

Brad Fortner 
Brad@teamhospitalitygroup.com

NA 0 7 7 All Nationwide

Triple Mint Renovation
www.triplemint.net

Noah Alpern
info@triplemint.net

0 0 6 7 All West Coast, 
Midwest


